13-1 Prescribed by Secretary of State Section 2.051 – 2.053, Texas Election Code 9/2023

CERTIFICATION OF UNOPPOSED CANDIDATES FOR OTHER POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS (NOT COUNTY) CERTIFICACIÓN DE CANDIDATOS ÚNICOS PARA OTRAS SUBDIVISIONES POLITICAS (NO EL CONDADO)

To: Presiding Officer of Governing Body Al: Presidente de la entidad gobernante

As the authority responsible for having the official ballot prepared, I hereby certify that the following candidates are unopposed for election to office for the election scheduled to be held on May 2, 2025

Como autoridad a cargo de la preparación de la boleta de votación oficial, por la presente certifico que los siguientes candidatos son candidatos únicos para elección para un cargo en la elección que se llevará a cabo el

List offices and names of candidates: Lista de cargos y nombres de los candidatos:

Office(s) Cargo(s) Mayor Council Position 1 Council Position 2

unt Lim Signature (Firma)

anita Limon Printed name (Nombre en letra de molde)

City Secret Title (Puesto)

A 14/2025 Date of signing (Fecha de firma)

Candidate(s) Candidato(s) Danny Lee Julius M. Buckley Roscoe Warrick Jr



See reverse side for instructions (Instrucciones en el reverso)

2-49 Prescribed by Secretary of State Section 141.031, Chapters 143 and 144, Texas Election Code 09/2023

APPLICATION FOR A PLACE ON THE BALLOT FOR A GENERAL ELECTION FOR A CITY, SCHOOL DISTRICT OR OTHER POLITICAL SUBDIVISION

ALL INCODMATIONUS DECUMED TO	BE PROVIDED UNLESS INDICATED AS OPTI-	Ani		
ALL INFORMATION IS REQUIRED TO	I DE PROVIDED UNLESS INDICATED AS OPTI	ONAL ¹ Failure to provide required	information may result in ro	iartion of ann

ALL INFORMATION IS REQUIRED	TO BE PROVIDED UNLESS INDI	CATED AS OPTION	AL ¹ Failure to	orovide require	d information	may result in r	election of application
APPLICATION FOR	RAPLACE ON THE	ity of C	le se la se	ITX			DN BALLOT
TO: City Secretary/Secreta			election)	1	QENE)		DALLOT
I request that my name be	placed on the above-name			for the office	Indicated be	low	
OFFICE SOUGHT (Include a	any place number or other d	listinguishing nun	nber, If any.)	INDICATE	Whentern Whenever Marken are used as a sub-		
MAyor			,	1 ct			
FULL NAME (First, Middle, L	ast)		DEINIT NIAN	FULL		UNEXPIRE	D
			PRINTINAN	TE AS YOU WA	INTEL TO APP	EAR ON THE B	ALLOT*
DANNV	Lee		DAN	m los			
PERMANENT RESIDENCE AD	DRESS (Do not include a P.O. Bo	ox or Rural Route. If				(Address for whi	ch you receive
you do not have a residence add	dress, describe location of resider	nce.)	campaign re	lated correspond	lence, if availab	ole.)	ch you receive
1203 Fisher Au	IE						
CITY	STATE	ZIP	CITY			STATE	ZIP
Cleveland	T	77227					
CICUCIANA	1	11521	L				
PUBLIC EMAIL ADDRESS (Op which you receive campaign related	itional) (Address for OCCUPA	TION (Do not leav	ve blank)	DATE OF BIRT	н		TRATION VUID
Darry LLee 8776	emails, if available.)	ired Ente	M	06124	1910	NUMBER ² (O	ptional)
TELEPHONE CONTACT INFO	BUATION (Ontional)	in ca Livit	Jy w	00127	11757	l	
Home: 281-593-94		221 622	2				
		ce: 281-592-			Cell:		
FELONY CONVICTION STATU		LENGTH		the work of the second s	per sector to a	A REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL	ION WAS SWORN
			THE STATE OF	TEXAS			PRECINCT FROM
	icted of a felony, but I have b	een	65 ye		WHICH THE		HT IS ELECTED
	released from the resulting		ye ye	ar(s)		65 y	ear(s)
	y conviction and I have provid		m	onth(s)		~	ionth(s)
Proof of this fact with th	ne submission of this applicati	ion. ³					
nu using a nickname as part o	of your name to appear on the	e ballot, you are al	so signing an	d swearing to t	he following	statements: 11	urther swear that
been commonly known by th	itute a slogan or contain a til Is nickname for at least three	vears prior to this	licate a politi	cal, economic,	social, or rel	igious view or	affiliation. I have
Election Code regarding the	rules for how names may be li	isted on the officia	al hallot	ase review see	cuons 52.031	, 52.032 and 5.	2.033 of the Texas
		Contraction of the local distance of a supervised		0	100		
before me, the undersigned a	authority, on this day persona	ally appeared (nam	ne of candida	te) ANN	v Lee		who
being by me here and now de	A			/	1.6.1		1.0
"I, (name of candidate)	DANNY Lee		, of		Liberty		y, Texas,
being a candidate for the off				swear that I v	vill support a	nd defend the	Constitution and
laws of the United States and	of the State of Texas. I am a	citizen of the Un	ited States el	gible to hold s	uch office un	der the constit	ution and laws of
this state. I have not been de	etermined by a final judgmen	t of a court exerci	sing probate	Jurisdiction to	be totally m	entally incapac	itated or partially
mentally incapacitated witho	ut the right to vote. Tam awa	are of the nepotisi	m law, Chapt	er 573, Goverr	iment Code.	I am aware th	at I must disclose
any prior felony conviction, a any such final felony convicti	on I am aware that knowing	de proor that i hav	information	oned or otherv	vise released	from the resul	ting disabilities of
status constitutes a Class B m	Isdemeanor. I further swear t	that the foregoing	statements i	on the applica	application a	g my possible	terony conviction
			. 0	/	application a	ie in ou chings	and correct.
		Х	D.	Lee			
		S	IGNATURE	OF CANDIDA	TF		and the second secon
C					~	1	
Sworn to and subscribed befo			3	Das by	Pann		······································
	(day)	(month)	(year)	(na	ime of candida	te)
Jun to Lu	mon		1	incit	lim	A	
Signature of Officer Authorize	ed to Administer Oath ⁴		Printe	A NUMBER OFF	and the second se	On	
	a corranning corran				My Commission	Limon	Data
City Secret	-613		1	10 N 2 1 1	My Commissi	128	5
Title of Officer Authorized to /	Administer Oath	_	1	THE OF TELS	Notary ID 13	4819311	
TO BE COMPLETED BY FILIN	G OFFICER: THIS APPLICAT	ION IS ACCOMPA	NIED BY TH	E REQUIRED P	ILING FEE (Applicable)	AID BY:
CASH CHECK MONEY ORDER CASHIERS CHECK OR PETITION IN LIEU OF A FILING FEE.							
This document and \$						egistration St	atus Verified
			haBco II			•	aras Actilica
1,16,2025	1116 12025	(See Section 1	.007)	August	h Lin	no	
Date Received	Date Accepted			ature of Filin	g Officer or I	Designee	
يوميد، الإرجاد بالألية - مدين - مدينة - مدينة - مدينة معروب من - معرف مع معرف مع مع الإسراب الإرجاد بالألية - مدينة - مدينة - مدينة - معرف ومدينة - معرف ومدينة - مدينة - مدينة - مدينة - مدينة - م	and the second of the second se				None of the second s		

APPOINTMENT OF A CAMPAIGN TREASURER BY A CANDIDATE

Se	e CTA Instruction Guide for detailed instructions.	1 Total pages filed:
2 CANDIDATE	MS / MRS / MR FIRST MI	OFFICE USE ONLY
NAME	DANNY Lee	Filer ID #
	NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX	Date Received
3 CANDIDATE MAILING	ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; ZIP CO	DE
ADDRESS	1203 FishER AVE	
	ClevelAnd TX 77327	Date Hand-delivered or Postmarked
4 CANDIDATE PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION	Receipt # Amount \$
	(281) 593-9494	Date Processed
5 OFFICE HELD (if any)	MANDR	Date Imaged
6 OFFICE		
SOUGHT (if known)	MAYOR	
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER	MS/MRS/MR FIRST MI NICKNAME	LAST SUFFIX
NAME	BARDARIA DEAN LEE	
	STREET ADDRESS: APT / SUITE #: CITY:	
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER STREET ADDRESS	1203 FishER St	STATE; ZIP CODE
(residence or business)	Cleveland TX 77327	
9 CAMPAIGN TREASURER	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION	
PHONE	(281) 659-3795	
10 CANDIDATE SIGNATURE	I am aware of the Nepotism Law, Chapter 573 of th	e Texas Government Code.
	I am aware of my responsibility to file timely report the Election Code.	s as required by title 15 of
	I am aware of the restrictions in title 15 of the Election	on Codo on contributions
	from corporations and labor organizations.	Should be contributions
	I Leo	1-15-2025
	Signature of Candidate	Date Signed
	GO TO PAGE 2	

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission

FORM CTA PG 1

www.ethics.state.tx.us

CANDIDATE MODIFIED REPORTING DECLARATION

11 CANDIDATE NAME	
12 MODIFIED REPORTING DECLARATION	COMPLETE THIS SECTION ONLY IF YOU ARE CHOOSING MODIFIED REPORTING
	•• This declaration must be filed no later than the 30th day before the first election to which the declaration applies. ••
	•• The modified reporting option is valid for one election cycle only. •• (An election cycle includes a primary election, a general election, and any related runoffs.)
	• Candidates for the office of state chair of a political party may NOT choose modified reporting. ••
	I do not intend to accept more than \$1,110 in political contributions or make more than \$1,110 in political expenditures (excluding filing fees) in connection with any future election within the election cycle. I understand that if either one of those limits is exceeded, I will be required to file pre-election reports and, if necessary, a runoff report.
	MAY 2025 Year of election(s) or election cycle to which declaration applies Signature of Candidate
	This appointment is effective on the date it is filed with the appropriate filing authority.
TEC	C Filers may send this form to the TEC electronically at <u>treasappoint@ethics.state.tx.us</u> or mail to Texas Ethics Commission P.O. Box 12070 Austin, TX 78711-2070
	Non-TEC Filers must file this form with the local filing authority DO NOT SEND TO TEC
	For more information about where to file go to: https://www.ethics.state.tx.us/filinginfo/QuickFileAReport.php

APPLICATION FOR A PLACE ON THE BALLOT FOR A GENERAL ELECTION FOR A CITY, SCHOOL DISTRICT OR OTHER POLITICAL SUBDIVISION

LINFORMATION IS REQUIRED TO BE PROVIDED UNLESS INDICATED	AS OPTION/	AL ¹ Failure to	provide require	d information	may result in	rejection of applicati
	y Lou			and the second sec		ON BALLOT
TO: City Secretary/Secretary of Board	1	election)				
I request that my name be placed on the above-named offici			te for the office	indicated be	low.	
OFFICE SOUGHT (Include any place number or other distingu	ishing nun	nber, if any	.) INDICATE			
Council Position 1	0]		
FULL NAME (First, Middle, Last)			FULL	L		
		PRINT NA	ME AS YOU WA	NT IT TO APP	EAR ON THE E	BALLOT*
Nulive Michael Buchlas		T	1. 11	Ruh		
PERMANENT RESIDENCE ADDRESS (Do not include a P.O. Box or Ru	ral Pouto If	DURUCM	TINS /VI.	1-JUCKI	γ	
you do not have a residence address, describe location of residence.)	rai Route. II		AILING ADDRES			ch you receive
109 Matthews St		our puign	entred correspond		ne.)	
CITY STATE ZIP		CITY			STATE	ZIP
	7227				SIAIL	211
Cleveland X	1327					
PUBLIC EMAIL ADDRESS (Optional) (Address for OCCUPATION	Do not leav	ve blank)	DATE OF BIRT	Н	VOTER REGIS	STRATION VUID
which you receive campaign related emails, if available.)	Г		1 10	1000	NUMBER ² (O	ptional)
which you receive campaign related emails, if available.) Plumbing	Foren	nan	01/10	1994		
TELEPHONE CONTACT INFORMATION (Optional)				•		
Home: Office:				Cell: 28	81 -593-	9091
FELONY CONVICTION STATUS (You MUST check one)	LENGTH	OF CONTIN	UOUS RESIDENCI	AS OF DATE	THIS APPLICAT	ION WAS SWORN
I have not been finally convicted of a felony.	IN 1	THE STATE O	OF TEXAS	IN TERRITO	RY/DISTRICT/	PRECINCT FROM
I have been finally convicted of a felony, but I have been		n i			OFFICE SOUG	HT IS ELECTED
pardoned or otherwise released from the resulting		16	year(s)		31,	ear(s)
disabilities of that felony conviction and I have provided						
proof of this fact with the submission of this application. ³			month(s)		n	nonth(s)
*If using a nickname as part of your name to appear on the ballo	t, you are al	so signing a	nd swearing to t	he following	statements: I	further swear that
my nickname does not constitute a slogan or contain a title, no	r does it ind	dicate a poli	itical, economic,	social, or rel	igious view or	affiliation. I have
been commonly known by this nickname for at least three years	prior to this	s election. F	Please review see	tions 52.031,	52.032 and 5	2.033 of the Texas
Election Code regarding the rules for how names may be listed on the official ballot.						
Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared (name of candidate) Julius M. Ruckley, who						
being by me here and now duly sworn, upon oath says:					IS	
"I, (name of candidate) Julius M. Buckley		, of	L: berty		Count	y, Texas,
being a candidate for the office of Council Position, swear that will support and defend the Constitution and						
aws of the United States and of the State of Texas. I am a citize	n of the Un	ited States	eligible to hold s	uch office un	der the consti	tution and laws of
this state. I have not been determined by a final judgment of a court exercising probate jurisdiction to be totally mentally incapacitated or partially						
mentally incapacitated without the right to vote. I am aware of	the nepotis	m law, Chap	oter 573, Govern	ment Code.	I am aware th	at I must disclose
any prior felony conviction, and if so convicted, must provide pro	of that I ha	ve been par	doned or otherv	vise released	from the resul	ting disabilities of
any such final felony conviction. I am aware that knowingly pro	viding false	informatio	n on the applica	tion regardin	g my possible	felony conviction
status constitutes a Class B misdemeanor. I further swear that th	e foregoing	statements	s included in my	application a	re in all things	true and correct."
	Х	/	/// ~	C		112
			4		41	,
her she		SIGNATUR	E OF CANDIDA	- 6	/	
Sworn to and subscribed before me this the <u>15th</u> day of <u>JO</u>	Juan	.71)25 , by 1	Julius P.	SUCKLER') .
(day)	(month)		(year)		me of candida	te)
Chli + Ol all a		Foi	01			
August Loashan			ucity Che	VI VI VI		
ignature of Officer Authorized to Administer Oath ⁴		Print	ed Name of Offi	cer Authorize	d to Administ	er Oath
numil Administrator			FE	LICITY CHEAT	HAM	
The action of the second s						
itle of Officer Authorized to Administer Oath					12	
O BE COMPLETED BY FILING OFFICER: THIS APPLICATION IS					Applicable)	PAID BY:
CASH CHECK MONEY ORDER CASHIERS CHECK OR PETITION IN LIEU OF A FILING FEE.						
This document and \$ filing fee or a nominating pet	ition of	pages	received.	U Voter R	egistration St	atus Verified
1 15 2025 1 2025			()	JP		
1,15,2025 1,201, 2025 (se	ee Section		Jean	t du	m	
Date Received Date Accepted		S	ignature of Filin	g Officer or I	Designee	

APPOINTMENT OF A CAMPAIGN TREASURER BY A CANDIDATE

s	ee CTA Instruction Guide for detailed instructions.	1 Total pages filed:
2 CANDIDATE NAME	MS/MRS/MR FIRST MI Mr. Julius Nichael	OFFICE USE ONLY
	Buddel	Date Received
3 CANDIDATE MAILING ADDRESS	ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; ZIP CODE 109 Matthens Sr Cleveland TX 77327	Date Hand-delivered or Postmarked
4 CANDIDATE PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION	Receipt# Amount\$
	(291) 593-9091	Date Processed
5 OFFICE HELD (if any)	City Council Position 1	Date Imaged
6 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known)	City Council Position 1	
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	MS/MRS/MR FIRST MI NICKNAME	LAST SUFFIX
	Mr. Julius Michael	Buckley
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER STREET ADDRESS	APT / SUITE #; CITY;	STATE; ZIP CODE
(residence or business)	109 Monthes St. Cleveland	Tx 77348
9 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION (2.91) 593-909	
10 CANDIDATE SIGNATURE	I am aware of the Nepotism Law, Chapter 573 of the Te	xas Government Code.
	I am aware of my responsibility to file timely reports as the Election Code.	required by title 15 of
	I am aware of the restrictions in title 15 of the Election C from corporations and labor organizations.	ode on contributions
	Signature of Candidate	/IS/2S Date Signed
	GO TO PAGE 2	

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission

FORM CTA PG 1

	EMODIFIED Julius Buckley FORM CTA BDECLARATION PG					
11 CANDIDATE NAME						
12 MODIFIED REPORTING DECLARATION	COMPLETE THIS SECTION ONLY IF YOU ARE CHOOSING MODIFIED REPORTING					
	•• This declaration must be filed no later than the 30th day before the first election to which the declaration applies. ••					
	•• The modified reporting option is valid for one election cycle only. •• (An election cycle includes a primary election, a general election, and any related runoffs.)					
	• Candidates for the office of state chair of a political party may NOT choose modified reporting. ••					
	I do not intend to accept more than \$1,110 in political contributions or make more than \$1,110 in political expenditures (excluding filing fees) in connection with any future election within the election cycle. I understand that if either one of those limits is exceeded, I will be required to file pre-election reports and, if necessary, a runoff report.					
	Year of election(s) or election cycle to Signature of Candidate which declaration applies					
Th	is appointment is effective on the date it is filed with the appropriate filing authority.					
TEC	Filers may send this form to the TEC electronically at <u>treasappoint@ethics.state.tx.us</u> or mail to Texas Ethics Commission P.O. Box 12070 Austin, TX 78711-2070					
	Non-TEC Filers must file this form with the local filing authority DO NOT SEND TO TEC					
	For more information about where to file go to: https://www.ethics.state.tx.us/filinginfo/QuickFileAReport.php					

2-49 Prescribed by Secretary of State Section 141.031, Chapters 143 and 144, Texas Election Code 09/2023

APPLICATION FOR A PLACE ON THE BALLOT FOR A GENERAL ELECTION FOR A CITY, SCHOOL DISTRICT OR OTHER POLITICAL SUBDIVISION

ALE INFORMATION IS REQUIRED TO BE PROVIDED UNLESS INDICATED AS OPTIO	NAL ¹ Failure to provide requir	ed information	may result in re	election of applicati
APPLICATION FOR A PLACE ON THE CITY OF CI	a) eland City Com	WGGENER	AL ELECTIO	N BALLOT
TO: City Secretary/Secretary of Board (name	of election)	• [
I request that my name be placed on the above-named official ballot	as a candidate for the office	e indicated be	low.	
OFFICE SOUGHT (Include any place number or other distinguishing nu	imber, If any.) INDICATE	TERM		
Inition #2	FULL			D
FULL NAME (First, Middle, Last)	PRINT NAME AS YOU W		EAR ON THE BA	ALLOT*
Roscoe WArrick JR.	Roscoel	ARR	TCK	TR
PERMANENT RESIDENCE ADDRESS (Do not include a P.O. Box or Rural Route. I	PUBLIC MAILING ADDRE	SS (Optional) (Address for which	b you receive
you do not have a residence address, describe location of residence.)	campaign related correspon	dence, if availabl	le.)	in you receive
160 JAMES CARTERSP. AUE.				
CITY STATE ZIP	CITY		STATE	ZIP
ClevelAnd TX 19327				
PUBLIC EMAIL ADDRESS (Optional) (Address for OCCUPATION (Do not le	ave blank) DATE OF BIR	rн	VOTER REGIST	RATION VUID
which you receive campaign related emails, if available.)	SURA DE IT	ICTC	NUMBER ² (Op	tional)
TELÉPHONE CONTACT INFORMATION (Optional)	river 05/13	11957		
		0		1500
Home: Office:		Cell: A	BI-761-	-1938
	H OF CONTINUOUS RESIDENC			
	THE STATE OF TEXAS			RECINCT FROM
I have been finally convicted of a felony, but I have been	65 year(s)	WHICH THE	OFFICE SOUGH	T IS ELECTED
pardoned or otherwise released from the resulting	year(s)		65 ye	ar(s)
disabilities of that felony conviction and I have provided	P month(s)		8	onth(s)
proof of this fact with the submission of this application. ³		1		
*If using a nickname as part of your name to appear on the ballot, you are	also signing and swearing to	the following s	tatements: I fu	urther swear that
my nickname does not constitute a slogan or contain a title, nor does it in been commonly known by this nickname for at least three years prior to the Election Code reporting the prior to be prior to the	is election. Place review to	, social, or relig	glous view or a	iffiliation. I have
Election Code regarding the rules for how names may be listed on the offic	ial ballot.	cuons 52.051,	52.032 and 52.	.033 of the Texas
Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared (name of candidate) <u>RDJCOEWARRTCK</u> , who being by me here and now duly sworn, upon oath says:				
"I (name of candidate) SOLCOP (MANDIC) TP . Like tu				
being a candidate for the office of <u>City CouncilmAn</u> Pointion 2, swear that I will support and defend the Constitution and				
laws of the United States and of the State of Tayar Lama citizen of the U	ution & swear that I	will support an	nd defend the (Constitution and
laws of the United States and of the State of Texas. I am a citizen of the U this state. I have not been determined by a final judgment of a court exer	cising probate lurisdiction to	such office und	ler the constitu	ition and laws of
mentally incapacitated without the right to vote. I am aware of the nepot	sm law Chanter 573 Govern	be totally me	ntally incapacit	tated or partially
any prior reiony conviction, and if so convicted, must provide proof that I h	ave been pardoned or other	wise released f	rom the result	ing disabilition of
any such final felony conviction. I am aware that knowingly providing fals	e information on the applica	ation regarding	my possible f	alony conviction
status constitutes a Class B mlsdemeanor. I further swear that the foregoin	g statements included in my	application are	e in all things tr	ue and correct."
V	T	1	2	
X	Tores 4	ank	1	
	SIGNATURE OF CANDIDA	TE		
Sworn to and subscribed before me this the 27 day of January	2025 , by	Rusina	Warri	ck Te
(day) (month)	(year)		ne of candidate	
Au XP.	T II	1		,
yuante pump	Juanite	i Limo		
Signature of Officer Authorized to Administer Oath4	Printed Name of Off	icer Authorized	to Administer	Oath
City Secretary	.			
Title of Officer Authorized to Administer Oath	Not and or O	nicial Seal		
TO BE COMPLETED BY FILING OFFICER: THIS APPLICATION IS ACCOMP	ANIED BY THE PEOLUPED		Applicables	
CASH CHECK MONEY ORDER CASHIERS CHECK OR PE	TITION IN LIEU OF A FILING	FEE.	Applicable) PA	AID BY:
This document and \$ filing fee or a nominating petition of	pages received.	U Voter Re	gistration Sta	tus Verified
Date Received Date Accepted (See Section	1.007) Jun Signature of Filin	& Lus	nor	
		I Itticar or D	arianoo	

APPOINTMENT OF A CAMPAIGN TREASURER **BY A CANDIDATE**

See	CTA Instruction Guide for detailed instructions.	1 total pages filed.
2 CANDIDATE	MS / MRS / MR FIRST MI	OFFICE USE ONLY
NAME	Roscoe	Filer ID #
	NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX JR	Date Received
3 CANDIDATE MAILING ADDRESS	ADDRESS / PO BOX: APT / SUITE #; CITY: STATE: ZIP CODE 1610 JAMES CANTER Cleveland TX 77327 Sr. AUC.	Date Hand-delivered or Postmarked
4 CANDIDATE PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION (2P) 761-153P	Receipt # Amount \$ Date Processed
5 OFFICE HELD (if any)	CityConwoil Position#2	Date Imaged
6 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known)	City Council Position #2	
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	MSMR FIRST MI NICKNAME	UNST SUFFIX
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER STREET ADDRESS (residence or business)	STREET ADDRESS: APT/SUITE #: CITY: 312 Frances Street Clevela.	STATE: ZIP CODE NJ TH 77327
9 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION (7/3) 705 - 7816	
10 CANDIDATE SIGNATURE	I am aware of the Nepotism Law, Chapter 573 of the Te	exas Government Code.
	I am aware of my responsibility to file timely reports as the Election Code.	s required by title 15 of
	I am aware of the restrictions in title 15 of the Election C from corporations and labor organizations.	Code on contributions
	Signature of Candidate) /- 2 ?- 2025 Date Signed
	GO TO PAGE 2	
Forms provided by Texas E	thics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us	Revised 1/1/2025

FORM CTA

1 Total pages filed:

PG 1

CANDIDATE MODIFIED REPORTING DECLARATION

11	CANDIDATE NAME	
12	MODIFIED REPORTING DECLARATION	COMPLETE THIS SECTION ONLY IF YOU ARE CHOOSING MODIFIED REPORTING
		•• This declaration must be filed no later than the 30th day before the first election to which the declaration applies. ••
		•• The modified reporting option is valid for one election cycle only. •• (An election cycle includes a primary election, a general election, and any related runoffs.)
		 Candidates for the office of state chair of a political party may NOT choose modified reporting. ••
		I do not intend to accept more than \$1,110 in political contributions or make more than \$1,110 in political expenditures (excluding filing fees) in connection with any future election within the election cycle. I understand that if either one of those limits is exceeded, I will be required to file pre-election reports and, if necessary, a runoff report.
		2025 Year of election(s) or election cycle to which declaration applies Signature of Candidate
	1	This appointment is effective on the date it is filed with the appropriate filing authority.
	TEC	C Filers may send this form to the TEC electronically at <u>treasappoint@ethics.state.tx.us</u> or mail to Texas Ethics Commission P.O. Box 12070 Austin, TX 78711-2070
		Non-TEC Filers must file this form with the local filing authority DO NOT SEND TO TEC
		For more information about where to file go to: https://www.ethics.state.tx.us/filinginfo/QuickFileAReport.php